
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP A SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 2 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 21, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

981 A. Stroupe  1012.7101

50 W. Hahn  1212.7532

377 C. Pourcel  812.7723

577 M. Davalos  812.9374

125 D. Blair  1312.9825

77 S. Clarke  813.0276

41 M. Lemoine  1413.0687

74 B. Jesseman  1513.1098

96 T. Wharton  813.1949

198 J. Saylor  1113.23210

61 B. Wharton  1213.24611

521 K. Gills  813.25312

159 D. Durham  1213.32613

34 M. Goerke  913.33214

321 C. Ward  1113.34115

719 V. Friese  913.36816

247 T. Parks  613.46017

20 N. Izzi  213.54718

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

34 M. Goerke  720.0271

981 A. Stroupe  1420.0562

41 M. Lemoine  1420.2473

577 M. Davalos  620.2804

377 C. Pourcel  920.6195

20 N. Izzi  220.7346

61 B. Wharton  1220.7847

74 B. Jesseman  1120.8698

125 D. Blair  421.0299

77 S. Clarke  821.04210

50 W. Hahn  621.04511

198 J. Saylor  721.19212

96 T. Wharton  621.26913

159 D. Durham  421.31114

247 T. Parks  421.42015

321 C. Ward  521.78216

719 V. Friese  1022.02117

521 K. Gills  622.04018

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  917.1211

981 A. Stroupe  1217.7042

61 B. Wharton  1317.8273

577 M. Davalos  1218.0184

50 W. Hahn  1018.3175

41 M. Lemoine  618.5886

34 M. Goerke  1118.7487

125 D. Blair  1118.7818

719 V. Friese  1018.8439

74 B. Jesseman  518.84610

96 T. Wharton  918.91911

159 D. Durham  1318.97912

77 S. Clarke  619.08513

321 C. Ward  819.67014

20 N. Izzi  119.78515

247 T. Parks  319.85116

198 J. Saylor  719.90917

521 K. Gills  620.17218
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